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SIGNET INDUSTRIES I.IMITED

AUDITED FINANCIAT RESUTTS TOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 3IST MARCH 2O2O
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Tox expense
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tx Profit/(loss) for the period (Vll'Vlll) 45.03 366.47 321.83 1179.23 1372.94
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l[iolo""" 
results were reviewed by the Audit commitlee ond opproved oi the meeting of the Boord of Direciors hetd on l5ih Juty,

The compony hos odopled lnd AS l'16, which is effective from April 1,2019 ond opplied the stondord io iis leoses, using ModifiedRetrospective Approoch' Accordingly the compony hos no1 restoted comporotive informotion, insteod, the cumulotive effect ofiniliolly opplying the siondord hos been recognised oi on odiustmenl to lhe opening bolonce of retoined eornings os on April l, 2019.

rhis hos resrilieci in recoonisino o rioht-of-rrse ossei of Rs 40 68 locs onci o corresnonclino lcose liohilitv of Rs 3g 33 lo.s bv ocliusiinoThe lmpoci on the Profit ond Loss occount ioi lne qroitei ono iuoi .iniing"r.ioi.ii'srrt, 2020 is os betow :

Items ihoi will not be reclossified lo profit or loss

lncome Tox reloiing to iiems (o) Above

Items thol will be reclossified to profit or loss

Comprehensive lncome lor lhe period

(0.2e1

368.6',I

4.8 t

(2.ee)

comprehensive income for lhe period

Eornings per equity shore

Bosic & Diluied

Porticulors (Rs. ln Locs)

Quorler enaeO morcn ZOZO Yeor Ended Morch 2020
Amounl

withoul lnd AS

ll6
Applicotion

Amounl with
lnd AS tI6

Applicolion
lmpocl on PBT

Amounl
wilhoul lnd AS

ll6
Aoolicolion

Amounl with
lnd AS I 16

Applicotion
lmpoct on PBT

5.05
Reni Expense 98.74 97.47 1.2e 356.8e 35r.81
)epriciotion 192.69 1 93.03

1128.32

(0.34) 786.23 787.59 (1.36)Finonce Cost
1 127 .17 1.1s) 4,425.57 4430.1i (4.60)

Totol 14t 8.59 r 41 8.82 (0.23) 5,568.66 5569.5' (0.s1)

Due to the globol ouibreok of covlD - 19, o pondemic ond following the notion wide lock down by Govt of rndio rhe compony,smonufociuring octivity ot Pilhumpur Unit (Disi. Dhor) ond other octivitLs ot vorious bronches hove been crosed which hos odverselyimpocted the compony's operotions in the quorler ending 3l'1 Morch,2o2o. subsequenily operotions ot pithumpur ploni resumedportiolly bosed on permission by the relevont locol oulhorilie-s. Monogement rros consioered the possible effects, lhoi moy impoct ihecorrying omounl of lnvenlories ond lrode receivobles. ln moking oisumplions ond eslimotes reloling io the uncertointies os ot ihebolonce sheet doie in relotion io recoveroble omounis, monogement hos interolio considered subsequenr evenl, internol ond
:*:'ffi'J?H'J:[H: " 

doie of opprovol or these finonciot siolemenr ond expecls no significontiripoirment io the corryins

:#fi:f::lious 
period hove been regrouped/reclosified wherever necessory, 1o moke rhem comporobte wiih cunent figures of

Ploce: lndore

Dole: lSth July,2020

For Signel lnduslries Limited

DIN :- 00189676
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Segment-wise Revenue, Resulis, Assets ond Liobiliiies

(Rs. ln Locs)

Pqrliculors

Quorler Ended Yeor Ended

On 3lst
Morch 2020

On 3Ist
December 201 g

On 3Ist
Morch 20I9

Yeor
Ended

Morch,2020

Yeor
.^" Ended
' Morch,20l9

I Segment Revenue

I Monufocturing
lwino'nitt
I rrooins

I 
roror

I

I Segmenl Resulls

I Monufocluring
I wina-itt'
I rrooing

I totor
I Less:

I tnterest

I noa'

I Unollocoble tncome (Net of Expenses)

I

Totol Profit Before Tox / Exceplionot llems
Less: Exceplionol ltems
Totol Profll Before Tox

Segmenl Assels
Monufocturing
Windmill
Troding
Unollocoble
Tolol

Segmenl Liobilities
Monufocturing
Windmill
Troding

Unollocoble
Tolol

Audited

10.413.50

I5.53
8,671.03

Unoudited Audited Audiled Audited

13,594.25

12.60

10,7 57.88

11 ,787.00
17.30

r 3,s36.87

45,622.57

93.56

42,565.86

41 ,386.7 6

1 18.63

56,084.00
19,100.r6 24,364.73 2s,341.17 88,28r.99 97,589.39

1,219.79

9.82

36.48

1,533.85

(12.25)

85.43

r,8 r5.88
(11.74)

57.89

5,635.16

20.77

429.13

6,028.05

17.93

477.20
1,266.0? 1,607.03 1,862.03 6,085.06 6,523.18

(1,128.32)

52.22

(1,106.66)

7.49

(1,278.5s)

12.58

(4,430.17)

58.27

(4,358.97)

38.1 5

I Uv.t,? 507.86 596.06 1,713.16 2,202.35

189.9? 507.86 596.06 I,713.16 2,202.35

51.194.18

529.59

9,597 ,39

4,084.35

50,666.89

540.7 6

r 2,450.80

4,238.s3

49,387.96

527.12

I 1,015.21

4,524.31

5r,194.18

529.59

9,597.39

4,084.35

49,387.96

527.12

I1,015.21

4,524.31
65,405.51 67,8?6.?8 65,454.60 65,405.51 65,454.60

14.390.36

7,088.47

26,289.24

14,422.01

10,242.47

25,631.00

16,606.29

9,333.29

22,832.78

r 4,390.36

7,088.47

26,289.24

16,606.29

9,333.29

22,832.78
47 ,7 68.07 50,2?5.48 48,772.36 47,768.07 48,772.36

For Signet lnduslries Limited

Ploce: lndore
Dote: lSth July,2020
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Ploce: lndore
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INDU'TRIE.r TIMITID
(An IS0 9001:2008 Compony)

I

3'l st,Morch, 2020 ln Locs)

Porliculors AS ot3tst,
Morch.2O2O

As ol 3lsl, Morch.
2019

t. ASSETS

(l)

(2)

lNon-Cunenl Asseis
I

l(o) ProOertv, Plont ond Equipmeni
l(b) Righl of use Assets

| (c) Copitot Work-in-Progress

l(d) lnlongible Rssets

l(e) tntonOiOte Assel Under Development
l(f) Finonciol Assets

| (i) lnvestments

| (ii) Loon

| {lil) Ott.lur Finonciol Assets

l(g) Other Non-Current Assets
I

I Tolol Non-Cunent Assesls

lCunent Assets

l(o) lnventories
(b) Finonciol Assels

(i) Trode receivobles
(ii) Cosh ond cosh equivolents
(iii) Bonk bolonces Oiher ihon (ii) obove
(iv) Loons
(v) Olher Finonciol Assels

(c) Other Current Assets

Totol Cunenl Assesls

7,560.45
98.30
49.68

1.01

8.06
346.37

1,140.32
685.82

8,224.79

-

1._87

13.44

587.99
227.33

649.97
9,890.01 9,705.39

'1 9,1 55.94

30,217.66
1,08s.09

8't 1.69

578.93
2,137.06
1,529.14

19,677.64

29.258.33
375.65

2,603.77
337.49

1,692.83

1,803.50
55,515.51 55,749.20

Tolol Assels 65,405.52 65,454.60

[.

(l )

(2)

IEQUITY AND TIABITIIIES

lEquitv
l(o) equitv shore copitot
l(o) otrer equity

I

IUABrITIES
I Non-Currenl liobilities

l(o) rinonciot Liobilities
(i) Borowings
(ii) Other Finonciol Liobility

(b| Provisions
(c) Defened tox liobilities (Nel)

Totol Equity

Tolol Non-Current Liobilities
Currenl Llobilities
(o) Finonciol Liobilities

(i)Bonowings
(ii) Trode poyobles
(iii) Oiher finonciol liobitiiies

(b) Other curenl liobilities
(c) Provisions
(d) Cunenl Tox Loibililies (net)

Iotol Equity ond liqbllilies
Tolqt Currenl riooiriliesf

2,9$.7A
14,693.75

2,943.70
13,738.54

17,637.45 16,682.24

4,150.38

37.38
148.50

1,350.44

3,475.13

137.65

1,215.30
5,686.70 4,828.08

19,627.60
20,488.50

't ,025.1 I
592.96

23.71

323.41

16,783.92

24,206.42

2,054.81

508.83
24.79

365.51
42,081.36 43,944.28
65,405.52 65,454.60

For Signqt lnduslries timited

Mul(eSh s
Mon{ging D I
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SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CASH TLOW STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH" 2O2O

Nei Profitl (Loss) before Tox & Extroordinory ilem
Adjustment ior:
Deprecioiion
Finonce cosis
lnterest Received
Loss / (Profit) on sole of Fixed ossets

Profit on sole of lnveslmenis
Allowonce for doubtful debis reversed
Amouni chorged direcily io OCI
lniongible osset under developemenl writien off
Unreolised (goin)/ loss on foreign currency exchonge rote

b. Operoting profit/(loss) before working copitol chonges
Adjustment for:
Trode ond Olher receivobles
lnveniories
Trode ond oiher poyobles

Cosh generoted from Operotions
Direct loxes (poid)/Refund

Nel Cosh Flow lrom Operoting oclivities

Purchose of Property Plont & Equipment
(lncluding CWIP & Copitol Advonce)
Sole of Property Plont & Equipment
Sole of Equity lnstruments
lnterest Received
Chonge in Bonk bolonces not considered os cosh ond cqsh Equivolent
Nel Cosh Flow from lnvesllng octivilies

Proceeds from Bonowings
Repoyment of Bonowings
Finqnce costs
Repoyment of Leose Liobilily
Dividend Poid (inclusive of Dividend Tox)

Net Cosh flow from Finoncing octivities

lncreose / ( Decreose)in Cosh ond Cosh Equivolenl

ond Cosh Equivolent oi the beginning of ihe yeor
ond Cosh Equivolent of the end of the yeor

1.7',t 3.16

787 "59
4,430.17

{re5.56)

21 .77

(s,867.83)

(4,371.931
1326,161

14,43e.4s1
(0.45)

Ploce : lndore
Dole: lSlh July,2020
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Porticulors
A5 clt s Ist

Morch 2020
AS Ol J lSr

Morch 2019

B.

C.

D.

2,202.35

729.86

4,358.97

(1 e0.3r )

0.50

{0.00)
(le.021

10.44

0.45
(7 6,84)

7,0't6.46

(6s0.9e)

{3, r 97.30)

6,225.4C

9,393.51
/a7? ?.41

't.'t 55.1/

(r 88.s8

tzl.zl

8,420.17

(853.64)

1.77

0.01

207.33
l)9) qAl

(r,337.88j

709.44

375.6!
1,085.09

(7,r98.43

(5r5.s4

890.91

375.6r

:orh & Cosh Equlvolenls Consist ol

lolonce with Bonk
Sosh in Hond
lalal

r,065.6(
19.41

1,085.0.|

36r.5:
14.1i

375.6!

For Signel
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